
S T A R T E R S

Spinach fritter with alioli

G R I L L  -  F I S H  -  P A S T A S

With criolla and chimichurri

Chicken paillard

S A L A D S

L e s s  s a l t ,  m o r e  l i f e ,  e x c e s s i v e
c o n s u m p t i o n  o f  s o d i u m  s a l t  i s  h a r m f u l

t o  h e a l t h

P r i c e  p e r  c u t l e r y
$ 1 0 0  p o r  p e r s o n a

P r i c e s  e x p r e s s e d  i n  U r u g u a y a n
p e s o s .  T a x e s  i n c l u d e d

$490

$450

$450
 

$320

$550

$550

$550

$550

$890

$790

$850

$740

$750

$750

$790

$790

$770

$770

$770

$590

$590

R o o m  s e r v i c e
$ 2 0 0

Oregano baked Provolone

Soup of the day

Croquettes (6 units)

Classic Caesar salad
Mixed greens, croutons, slices of parmesan
cheese, chicken, and caesar dressing

Salad with grilled pears
Mixed greens, walnuts, parmesan cheese
and carrot mayonnaise

Roasted squash salad
Mixed greens, roasted squash and cherry
tomatoes

Eye of beef

Chicken curry
Accompanied by curry sauce with coconut milk.

Finito of rump
Encebollado and fried egg

Classic Uruguayan chivito on batta bread
Beef or chicken, bacon, ham, mozzarella cheese and
fried egg.

House burger
Artisan bun, meat, cheddar, lettuce, tomato,
tomato lettuce, tomato,onion, bacon and dressing

Grilled fished

Steak Milanesa

Four cheese sorrentinos

Pumpkin and mozzarella ravioli

Served in a mild cream sauce, white wine, chives
and caramelized peanuts.

Served with sage butter

Green dough ravioli
Stuffed with spinach and ricotta served with Italian tomato
sauce.

Spaghetti
Servido with bolognesa sauce

Ham and cheese cappelletti                                                     

PIZZETAS

Pizzeta with muzzarella
Bondiola and arugula pizza

Pizzetta caprese
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil and sautéed
cherry tomatoes

ACCOMPANIMENTS

Mashed potato or pumpkin

Mixed greens and cherry tomatoes

French fries

White rice

Roasted sweet potatoes

DESSERTS

Crème Brûlée

Brownie with ice cream

Red fruit cheesecake

Ice cream (3 flavours)

Apple tart tatin

$490

$490

$490

Bondiola and arugula pizzeta

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$390

$390

$390

$390

$390

Provolone
Served with cherry tomatoes and pesto

Stuffed with raw ham and cheese accompanied
with alioli

Servido with caruso sauce



W I N E S

Alamos Malbec 375cc

Alamos Chardonnay 375cc

Porti l lo  Malbec 750cc

Porti l lo  sauvignon blanc 750cc

Cristal ino

Garzon Tannat

$590

$590

$690

$690

$650

$550

N O N - A L C O H O L I C  B E V E R A G E S

$190

$200

$190

Soda

Orange juice

Mineral  water

B E E R S

National  beer

International  beer

$250

$290

C O F F E E
Espresso

Double Espresso  

Espresso with steamed milk

Cappuccino

Tea

$ 1 5 0

$200

$150

$250

$150

L e s s  s a l t ,  m o r e  l i f e ,  e x c e s s i v e
c o n s u m p t i o n  o f  s o d i u m  s a l t  i s  h a r m f u l

t o  h e a l t h

P r i c e s  e x p r e s s e d  i n  U r u g u a y a n
p e s o s .  T a x e s  i n c l u d e d

P r i c e  p e r  c u t l e r y
$ 1 0 0  p o r  p e r s o n a

R o o m  s e r v i c e
$ 2 0 0


