

STARTERS		SALADS	
Spinach fritter with alioli	\$490	Classic Caesar salad Mixed greens, croutons, slices of parmesan	\$550
Oregano baked Provolone	\$450	cheese, chicken, and caesar dressing	
Provolone	\$450	Salad with grilled pears	\$550
Served with cherry tomatoes and pesto Soup of the day	\$320	Mixed greens, walnuts, parmesan cheese and carrot mayonnaise	
Croquettes (6 units)	\$550	Roasted squash salad	
Stuffed with raw ham and cheese accompanied with alioli	4000	Mixed greens, roasted squash and cherry tomatoes	\$550
GRILL - FISH - PASTAS	5	PIZZETAS	
Eye of beef With criolla and chimichurri	\$890	Pizzeta with muzzarella Bondiola and arugula pizza	\$490
Chicken paillard	\$790	Bondiola and arugula pizzeta	\$490
Chicken curry Accompanied by curry sauce with coconut milk.	\$850	Pizzetta caprese Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil and sautéed	\$490
Finito of rump	\$740	cherry tomatoes	
Encebollado and fried egg		ACCOMPANIMENTS	
Classic Uruguayan chivito on batta bread Beef or chicken, bacon, ham, mozzarella cheese and	\$750	ACCOM ANIMENTS	
fried egg.		Mashed potato or pumpkin	\$190
House burger Artisan bun, meat, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, tomato lettuce, tomato,onion, bacon and dressing	\$750	Mixed greens and cherry tomatoes	\$190
		French fries	\$190
Grilled fished	\$790	White rice	\$190
Steak Milanesa	\$790	Roasted sweet potatoes	\$190
Four cheese sorrentinos Served in a mild cream sauce, white wine, chives and caramelized peanuts.	\$770	DESSERTS	
Pumpkin and mozzarella ravioli	\$770		
Served with sage butter		Crème Brûlée	\$390
Green dough ravioli Stuffed with spinach and ricotta served with Italian tomato	\$770	Brownie with ice cream	\$390
Stuffed with spinach and ricotta served with Italian tomato sauce.		Red fruit cheesecake	\$390
Spaghetti Servido with bolognesa sauce	\$590	Ice cream (3 flavours)	\$390
Ham and cheese cappelletti Servido with caruso sauce	\$590	Apple tart tatin	\$390



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Soda	\$190
Orange juice	\$200
Mineral water	\$190

WINES

Alamos Malbec 375cc	\$590
Alamos Chardonnay 375cc	\$590
Portillo Malbec 750cc	\$690
Portillo sauvignon blanc 750cc	\$690
Cristalino	\$650
Garzon Tannat	\$550

BEERS

National beer	\$250
International beer	\$290

COFFEE

Espresso

_	
Double Espresso	\$200
Espresso with steamed milk	\$150
Cappuccino	\$250
Tea	\$150

\$150